March-26

Alberta/B.C. Interconnect to:
Sparwood Sales - Tap
Byron Creek Sales Tap
Fernie Sales Tap

Elko Sales Tap

Galloway Sales Tap
Cranbrook Sales Tap

Yahk Sales Tap

East Kootenay Exchange
Kingsgate Meter Station

East Kootenay to Kingsgate

%GJ/Km is used for scheduling purposes.

[ Posted km |

%GJ/Km |

9.5
18.2
53.7
69.7

85
99.1
156.4
162.4
170.7

8.3

per/Km

0.0389572
0.0746339
0.2202109
0.2858231
0.3485647
0.4063855
0.6413591
0.6659637

0.7

0.03403632

0.00410076
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