

March-26

Alberta/B.C. Interconnect to:

	Posted km	%GJ/Km
Sparwood Sales - Tap	9.5	0.0389572
Byron Creek Sales Tap	18.2	0.0746339
Fernie Sales Tap	53.7	0.2202109
Elko Sales Tap	69.7	0.2858231
Galloway Sales Tap	85	0.3485647
Cranbrook Sales Tap	99.1	0.4063855
Yahk Sales Tap	156.4	0.6413591
East Kootenay Exchange	162.4	0.6659637
Kingsgate Meter Station	170.7	0.7

East Kootenay to Kingsgate 8.3 0.03403632

per/Km 0.00410076

%GJ/Km is used for scheduling purposes.